MNpegmet [pyna BpcTa DaTtym 1e/ba y mec Cagprkaj paga

1 UHUUKjanH 2. 9. 2024. 2/09  On Screen 3: Vocabulary and Grammar
MaTtemaTuka KOHTponHM21.11.202 4/11 MNonunegpun

buonoruja KOHTpONHM22.11.202 4/11  EBonyumja yoBeKa 2

Hemauku jesunk nMcmenn 3.26.11.202  5/11  Trdume und Winsche

EHrnecku jesuk KOHTpONHM27.11.202 5/11  Vocabulary: The Weather; Grammar: Reported Speech
CPrCKM je3uK 1 KhbMKe NMCMeHn 3.29. 11,202 5/11  Teme y Be3u ca MPOUYUTAHUM Kb UMKEBHUM AeANMa
dusnka KOHTpONHM3.12.2024 2/12  OcuMnaTopHO KpeTarbe

®dpaHuUyCcKu je3nk nucmenn 3.9.12.2024 3/12  Phrases conditionnelles, vocabulaire de voyages
MaTtemaTuKka nucmenn 3.10.12.202 3/12  MNonuneapwn. ObpTHa Tena

2

MaTtemaTuKa nucmenn 3.4.11. 2024  2/11 Monunegpun

EHrnecku jesuk nMcmenn 3.22.11. 202  4/11  writing

Hemauku jesnk nMcmenn 3.26.11.202 5/11 Nebensatze

CPNCKM je3uK 1 KrbMXKe NMCMeHn 3.29. 11,202 5/11  Teme y Be3u ca NPOUUTAHUM KtbUMKEBHUM AeANMa
buonoruja KOHTpONHM2.12.2024 2/12  Esonyumja yoseka 2

dusnka KOHTPO/MHM3.12.2024 2/12  OcumnatopHO KpeTarbe

MaTtemaTunKa nucmenn 3.17.12.202  4/12 O6pTHa Tena



4
®dunnosoduja
MaTtemaTuka
Xemuja
Uctopuja
dusnka

EHrnecku jesmk

buonoruja

KOHTpOAHM 5. 11. 2024
KOHTpOAHK 7. 11. 2024
KOHTpOAHM 15. 11. 202
npaktnyaH 18. 11. 202
KOHTpOAHM 19. 11. 202
nMcmenn 3.20. 11. 202
KOHTpOAHK 22. 11. 202

CpnNCKK je3nK U KibUKe TMCMeHn 3.2, 12, 2024

MaTtemaTunKa

®dpaHuycKu je3nk

Xemuja

EHrnecku jesmk

dusmnKa
MaTtemaTunKa

111

nmcmenn 3.5, 12. 2024
nMcmeHn 3.6. 12. 2024
KOHTPOAHM 9. 12. 2024
KOHTpoAHM 10. 12. 202
KOHTpOAHM 12, 12. 202
KOHTpOAHM 18. 12. 202

Ob6pasoBatbe 3a ogpXKi TecTupare 4. 11. 2024

dunosoduja
MaTemaTunka
Xemuja
UcTopuja
dusnka
buonoruja

EHrnecku jesuk
Hemauku jesnk

KOHTpOAHK 5. 11. 2024
KOHTpOoAHM 7. 11. 2024
KOHTpOAHK 15. 11. 202
npaktnyaH 18. 11. 202
KOHTpOAHK 19. 11. 202
KOHTpOAHM 20. 11. 202
nucmenn 3.20. 11. 202
nucmeHn 3.28. 11. 202

CpncKK jesnK 1 KibUnKe nTucmeHu 3.3. 12, 2024

MaTtemaTunKa
Xemuja

EHrnecku jesmk

dusnka
MaTtemaTunKa

nucmeHn 3.4, 12. 2024
KOHTpOAHK 9. 12. 2024
KOHTpOAHM 10. 12. 202
KOHTpOAHM 12, 12. 202
KOHTpOAHM 18. 12. 202

2/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
4/11
4/11
4/11
2/12
2/12
2/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
4/12

2/11
2/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
4/11
4/11
4/11
5/11
2/12
2/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
4/12

Mojam

MNonuneppu

3acuheHu yr/boBOAOHNLUM
Mpe3seHTauuja Bennkn par
EnektpomarHeTHa MHAYKLUM]a
Writing a description
doTocuHTe3a K henujcko gucame
Teme:

Monunegpun. O6pTHa Tena

Phrases conditionnelles, vocabulaire de voyages

HesacuheHu yrisoBoa0HMUM
Modules 5 and 6

HansmeHunyHa ctpyja

Cucrtemm nnMHeapHUX jeaHavYmnHa

Energija

Mojam

Monneapun

3acrMheHun yr/boBO4OHNUM
Mpe3eHTauuja Bennkn par
EnekTpomarHeTHa nHAyKuuja
doTOCUHTE3a U YeNNjCKO Ancarbe
Writing of a description
Nebensatze

Teme:

MNonveppun. ObpTHa Tena
HesacuheHu yriboBogoHULM
Modules 5 and 6

HanameHunyHa cTpyja

CucTteMn NIMHEAPHUX jeAHaUYNHA



